Lighted Pushbutton Switch A3G
Control Units
Assembled Lighted Pushbutton Switches
and Separate-Unit Type 16-mm
Cylindrical Series
■ Lighted and non-lighted/convex versions
■ Pushbutton/Indicator Types available
■ Oil-resistant: complies with IP65 seal requirements
■ Accommodates panel thicknesses of .5 to 5 mm
■ Available with screw/#110 tab solder terminals
■ Snap-in, snap-out switch units simplify wiring
and maintenance
■ ASSEMBLED TYPES
Lighted
Ordering Information
Part Number
Operator Circuit Color Round Rectangular Square
Pushbutton Momentary Red A3GT-99C1-H1ND A3GJ-99C1-H1ND A3GA-99C1-H1ND
Green A3GT-99C1-H1NG A3GJ-99C1-H1NG A3GA-99C1-H1NG
White A3GT-99C1-H1NW A3GJ-99C1-H1NW A3GA-99C1-H1NW
Maintained Red A3GT-99D1-H1ND A3GJ-99D1-H1ND A3GA-99D1-H1ND
Green A3GT-99D1-H1NG A3GJ-99D1-H1NG A3GA-99D1-H1NG
White A3GT-99D1-H1NW A3GJ-99D1-H1NW A3GA-99D1-H1NW
Indicator Red M2GT-99A1-H1ND M2GJ-99A1-H1ND M2GA-99A1-H1ND
Green M2GT-99A1-H1NG M2GJ-99A1-H1NG M2GA-99A1-H1NG
White M2GT-99A1-H1NW M2GJ-99A1-H1NW M2GA-99A1-H1NW
DVE
Note: Above switches offer double pole, double throw NO/NC contacts with screw terminals; lighted type pushbuttons offer neon
lamps at 110 VAC; and all are fully assembled.
2
A3G A3G
Part Number
Operator Circuit Color Round Rectangular Square
Pushbutton Momentary Red A3GT-99C0-R A3GJ-99C0-R A3GA-99C0-R
Yellow A3GT-99C0-Y A3GJ-99C0-Y A3GA-99C0-Y
Green A3GT-99C0-G A3GJ-99C0-G A3GA-99C0-G
Black A3GT-99C0-B A3GJ-99C0-B A3GA-99C0-B
Maintained Red A3GT-99D0-R A3GJ-99D0-R A3GA-99D0-R
Yellow A3GT-99D0-Y A3GJ-99D0-Y A3GA-99D0-Y
Green A3GT-99D0-G A3GJ-99D0-G A3GA-99D0-G
Black A3GT-99D0-B A3GJ-99D0-B A3GA-99D0-B
Mushroom Cap Momentary Red A3GT-99C2-R A3GJ-99C2-R A3GA-99C2-R
Maintained Red A3GT-99D2-R A3GJ-99D2-R A3GA-99D2-R
■ ASSEMBLED TYPES continued
Non-lighted/Convex
Note: Above switches offer double pole, double throw NO/NC contacts with screw terminals; lighted type pushbuttons offer neon
lamps at 110 VAC; and all are fully assembled.
Degree Part Number
Switch Type of Sealing Color Round Rectangular Square
LED Dust Proof Red A3BT-500R A3BJ-500R A3BA-500R
IP40 Yellow A3BT-500Y A3BJ-500Y A3BA-500Y
Green* A3BT-500GY A3BJ-500GY A3BA-500GY
White A3BT-500W A3BJ-500W A3BA-500W
Oil-resistant Red A3BT-510R A3BJ-510R A3BA-510R
IP65 Yellow A3BT-510Y A3BJ-510Y A3BA-510Y
Green* A3BT-510GY A3BJ-510GY A3BA-510GY
White A3BT-510W A3BJ-510W A3BA-510W
Incandescent Lamps IP40 Green* A3BT-500G A3BJ-500G A3BA-500G
Blue A3BT-500A A3BJ-500A A3BA-500A
Oil-tight IP65 Green* A3BT-510G A3BJ-510G A3BA-510G
Blue A3BT-510A A3BJ-510A A3BA-510A
Neon Lamps Dust Proof Orange A3GT-500D A3GJ-500D A3GA-500D
IP40 Green A3GT-500GN A3GJ-500GN A3GA-500GN
White A3GT-500WN A3GJ-500WN A3GA-500WN
Oil-resistant Orange A3GT-510D A3GJ-510D A3GA-510D
IP65 Green A3GT-510GN A3GJ-510GN A3GA-510GN
White A3GT-510WN A3GJ-510WN A3GA-510WN
Snap-in switch unit greatly improves
wiring efficiency. Simply insert the
switch unit for complete connection.
Press the part indicated PUSH on the